ESF DEUX ALPES (LES) : Chamois du 01/04/2014 a 10h30

Edité le 09/05/2024 & 02h23

Ouvreur
IDESHEIM JONATHAN
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Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%
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75.00%

80.00%

Temps 30.17 34.82 39.97 45.13 46.42
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1| TERRASSON MORGANNE F| 1996 CAD 34.44 26.83 Vermeil 30.68
2| BAUDESSON QUENTIN M| 1991 SEN 35.18 29.13 Argent 32.98
3|DUKES LUCAS M| 1996 CAD 38.08 38.12 Argent 41.97
4|VINCENS LUCIE F| 1989 SEN 38.10 38.18 Argent 42.03
5|ABOUAN STEPHANE M| 1967 MA2 42.34 51.34 Bronze 55.19

DUKES MOSES M| 1998 MIN ABD

HUGNET CEDRIC M| 1970 MA2 ABS

TONG LUKE M| 1980 MA1 ABS

AUGUSTE FABRICE M| 1986 SEN ABS

www.clubesf.com

Page 1



http://www.clubesf.com

